Date Insider Type

16/03/2022 PCMA
16/03/2022 Listed Companies

16/03/2022 Brokers
Companies

16/03/2022 Listed Companies

16/03/2022 Brokers
Companies

16/03/2022 Listed Companies

Name

Laa ala 2l je 4y e
Palestine Development &Investment
Co.Ltd

Chmy 3058 oL sy
Siraj Fund Management Company

Lﬁ ..S Cv\m..s

Symbol

BOP
PRICO

QUDS
PADICO
PALTEL

QUDS

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Buy

Volume

1,000
56,250

2,180
39,634
100

200

Relation

Daughter of Employee - PCMA

Chairman of the Board and Board Member - PALESTINE REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT

Employee - Global Securities

Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT &
INVESTMENT

Son of Board Member - Target Jordan Palestine Securities

Saving Fund - AL QUDS BANK



