Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
16/03/2022	PCMA	مارية مراد حلمي جدبة	BOP	Buy	1,000	Daughter of Employee - PCMA
16/03/2022	2 Listed Companies	Palestine Development &Investment Co.Ltd	PRICO	Buy	56,250	Chairman of the Board and Board Member - PALESTINE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
16/03/2022	2 Brokers Companies	نسيم هشام فؤاد يعيش	QUDS	Sell	2,180	Employee - Global Securities
16/03/2022	2 Listed Companies	Siraj Fund Management Company	PADICO	Buy	39,634	Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT
16/03/2022	2 Brokers Companies	حكمت صلاح حكمت مصري	PALTEL	Buy	100	Son of Board Member - Target Jordan Palestine Securities
16/03/2022	Listed Companies	صندوق ادخار موظفي بنك القدس	QUDS	Buy	200	Saving Fund - AL QUDS BANK